
Individual
L Team Name First Last Score

The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 104
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 101
Good Bull Jody Johnson 101
Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 100
Nothin' But Dust Steven Horton 100
The Tenderizers Beau Schott 100
The Tenderizers Buck Schott 100
Builders FirstSource Christian Finke 99
Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 99
Frost Bank Team #3 Richard Foster 99
Nothin' But Dust Jason Dallmann 98

L Nothin' But Dust Karen Gulick 98
Nothin' But Dust Luke Gulick 98
Frost Bank Team #1 Fred Wakefield 96
Team Gun Shack Todd Hartmann 94

L Good Bull April Gutchess 89
L Good Bull Kathy Culver 89

Frost Bank Team #3 Cody Young 89
Frost Bank Team #1 John Heard 88
The Wet Bandits Austin Lane 86
Team Gun Shack Will Geigenmiller 85
Team Gun Shack Lance Skok 84

L Good Bull Delaine White 82
Frost Bank Team #1 Brandon Stellges 82
Dead Eye Rob Darter 81
Limited Addition Joe Hamm 80
Premier Shooting Stars Cesar Rodriguez 80
Frost Bank Team #3 Clayton Young 80



Individual
Team Gun Shack Hunter Metz 80
Frost Bank Team #3 Rusty Young 79
Premier Shooting Stars Sean Abrams 78
Frost Bank Team #1 Jerry Liesman 78
The Tenderizers Boone Logan 76
Builders FirstSource David Blake 75
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Ryan Hansberger 75
Fite Plus One Robert Fite 75
Fite Plus One Justin Fite 74
Clay Pigeon Olympians Steve Carter 73
Frost Bank Team #2 Austin Love 73
Four Play Stacy Livous 71
Fite Plus One Rene Ojeda 71
Frost Bank Team #2 Nate Delgado 71
Limited Addition Jim Murry 69
The Falcons Hugo Gutierrez 69
Premier Shooting Stars Brad Dawson 68
Clay Pigeon Olympians Orb Greenwald 66
The Wet Bandits Parker Pavia 66
Four Play Simon Robertson 66
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Carlos Patino 66
Four Play William Batts 65
The Falcons Guillermo Garcia 65

L Magnolia Pancake Haus Tricia Schleicher 65
Speedway Erection Louis Garcia 63

L Dead Eye Missy Brown 62
Dead Eye Rick Rodriguez 61
Limited Addition Patrick Plott 61
The Wet Bandits Neil Verity 61
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Jacob Chavez 61



Individual
Limited Addition Eric Remmert 60
Clay Pigeon Olympians Ian Bundy-Gray 58
Dead Eye Kuba Zarobkiewicz 57
The Falcons Carlos Mendoza 57
Magnolia Pancake Haus Craig Watkins 57
Magnolia Pancake Haus Doug Reeves 57
Fite Plus One Joseph Fite 52
The Falcons Alberto Gomez 52
Premier Shooting Stars Brian Hall 49
Frost Bank Team #2 Ernest Munoz 48
Builders FirstSource Justin Preuss 45
Four Play Horatio Neely 40
Builders FirstSource George Limon 30

L Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Amy Owns 27
The Wet Bandits Randy Becker 24
Magnolia Pancake Haus Marcus Carrasco 23
Frost Bank Team #2 Cristian Bermea 22
Clay Pigeon Olympians Peter Gaytan 17



TEAM

Team Name First Last Score

Nothin' But Dust Jason Dallmann 98
Nothin' But Dust Karen Gulick 98
Nothin' But Dust Luke Gulick 98
Nothin' But Dust Steven Horton 100

394
The Tenderizers Beau Schott 100
The Tenderizers Boone Logan 76
The Tenderizers Buck Schott 100
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 105

381
Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 99
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 101
Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 100
Speedway Erection Louis Garcia 63

363
Good Bull April Gutchess 89
Good Bull Delaine White 82
Good Bull Jody Johnson 101
Good Bull Kathy Culver 89

361
Frost Bank Team #3 Clayton Young 80
Frost Bank Team #3 Cody Young 89
Frost Bank Team #3 Richard Foster 99
Frost Bank Team #3 Rusty Young 79

347
Frost Bank Team #1 Brandon Stellges 82
Frost Bank Team #1 Fred Wakefield 96
Frost Bank Team #1 Jerry Liesman 78
Frost Bank Team #1 John Heard 88

344
Team Gun Shack Todd Hartmann 94
Team Gun Shack Lance Skok 84
Team Gun Shack Hunter Metz 80
Team Gun Shack Will Geigenmiller 85

343



TEAM

Premier Shooting Stars Brad Dawson 68
Premier Shooting Stars Brian Hall 49
Premier Shooting Stars Cesar Rodriguez 80
Premier Shooting Stars Sean Abrams 78

275
Fite Plus One Joseph Fite 52
Fite Plus One Justin Fite 74
Fite Plus One Rene Ojeda 71
Fite Plus One Robert Fite 75

272
Limited Addition Eric Remmert 60
Limited Addition Jim Murry 69
Limited Addition Joe Hamm 80
Limited Addition Patrick Plott 61

270
Dead Eye Kuba Zarobkiewicz 57
Dead Eye Missy Brown 62
Dead Eye Rick Rodriguez 61
Dead Eye Rob Darter 81

261
Builders FirstSource Christian Finke 99
Builders FirstSource David Blake 75
Builders FirstSource George Limon 30
Builders FirstSource Justin Preuss 45

249
The Falcons Alberto Gomez 52
The Falcons Carlos Mendoza 57
The Falcons Guillermo Garcia 65
The Falcons Hugo Gutierrez 69

243
Four Play Horatio Neely 40
Four Play Simon Robertson 66
Four Play Stacy Livous 71
Four Play William Batts 65

242



TEAM

The Wet Bandits Austin Lane 86
The Wet Bandits Neil Verity 61
The Wet Bandits Parker Pavia 66
The Wet Bandits Randy Becker 24

237
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Amy Owns 27
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Carlos Patino 66
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Jacob Chavez 61
Eternal Evergreen Enforcers Ryan Hansberger 75

229
Clay Pigeon Olympians Ian Bundy-Gray 58
Clay Pigeon Olympians Orb Greenwald 66
Clay Pigeon Olympians Peter Gaytan 17
Clay Pigeon Olympians Steve Carter 73

214
Frost Bank Team #2 Austin Love 73
Frost Bank Team #2 Cristian Bermea 22
Frost Bank Team #2 Ernest Munoz 48
Frost Bank Team #2 Nate Delgado 71

214
Magnolia Pancake Haus Craig Watkins 57
Magnolia Pancake Haus Marcus Carrasco 23
Magnolia Pancake Haus Tricia Schleicher 65
Magnolia Pancake Haus Doug Reeves 57

202



Company First Last Score Award
Nothin' But Dust Jason Dallmann 98
Nothin' But Dust Karen Gulick 98
Nothin' But Dust Luke Gulick 98
Nothin' But Dust Steven Horton 100

394
The Tenderizers Beau Schott 100
The Tenderizers Boone Logan 76
The Tenderizers Buck Schott 100
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 105

381
Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 99
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 101
Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 100
Speedway Erection Louis Garcia 63

363

Company First Last Score Award
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 105 1st Male
Nothin' But Dust Karen Gulick 98 1st Female

Individual Awards
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